RoHS COMPLIANT

3.7

+0.1
$2,3-0.05 T"

?13.8
914.5

Electrical Characteristics

Nominal Impedance:
Frequency Range:
VSWR:

Insertion Loss:
Operating Voltage (rms):

Contact Resistance:
Insulation Resistance:

Mechanical Characteristics

Mating Cycles:
Interface Dimensions:

Environmental Characteristics
Temperature Range:

Dielectric Withstand Voltage (rms):

75 ohms

DCto 1 GHz

1.35:1 maximum
0.1dBat1GHz

500 V maximum at sea level
1500 V maximum at sea level
1.5 milliohms maximum
5000 megohms minimum

500 cycles minimum
Conform to MIL-C-39012

-65°Cto +165°C
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- - - -1 1 | Body Brass, nickel plated 2.54 um
r T 2 | Ferrule Brass, nickel plated 2.54um
. 3 | Contact Brass, gold plated 0.076 um - 0.127pum
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